49Motion control unit
CS1W-MCH71  -  MECHATROLINK-II
Motion control unit
Multi-axes motion control via high-speed
MECHATROLINK-II
• Up to 30 axes controlled with minimum wiring
• High-speed bus MECHATROLINK-II is specially
designed for motion control

Note: Refer to frequency inverters section for detailed information
Computer software
Ordering information
Name Model
MECHATROLINK-II motion control unit CS1W-MCH71
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64 point input and 64 point output JEPMC-IO2310
Reversible counter: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2900
Pulse output: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2910
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II
interface units
For Sigma-II series servo drives. (Firmware version 38 or later) JUSP-NS115
For Varispeed V7 inverter
(for inverter version support contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T/V7
For Varispeed F7, G7 inverter
(for inverter version support contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T
MECHATROLINK-II repeater When 17 or more axes are connected to the MECHATROLINK-II
the repeater is required
JEPMC-REP2000
Remarks Length m Model
I/O cable for IO2310 With connector on the IO2310 side 0.5 JEPMC-W5410-05
1.0 JEPMC-W5410-10
3.0 JEPMC-W5410-30
Specifications Model
CX-One version 1.1 or higher CX-One
Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 55  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
56 Motion controllers